
FICHE D'INFORMATION

WA 1

GU10

5W

125 mm

120 mm

90 mm

0,549 kg

CARMEN WOOD

IP20

II

220-240V

185 mm

140 mm

145 mm

0,704 kg

MÉTAL/BOIS
ACIER/BOIS CUIT

72010/84

LED

Brilliant AG, 17.10.2022

Modèle

Type d'éclairage

Douille

Puissance

Lumen

Kelvin

Hauteur

Largeur

Longueur

Diamètre

Poids

Indice de protection (ip + ik)

Classe de protection

Tension

Efficacité énergétique

Ampoules incluses

Ampoules échangeables

Dimmable

Description Dimensions

Données techniques Dimension d’emballage
Unité produit emballé: 1

Hauteur

Largeur

Longueur

PoidsNon

Oui

Non

N°d'article:




